
· TourneyWire Gymnastics 

2015 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Hinsdale (Central) -- Date: Feb. 4, 2016 

Team standings 

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Ded. 

1 Hinsdale (Central) 36.6000 33.3750 33.6250 34.9750 0.0000 

2 LaGrange (Lyons) 34.0000 33.1500 33.2000 34.6250 0.0000 

3 Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 34.0500 30.4000 31.4500 34.1250 0.0000 

4 Tinley Park (Andrew) 31.4250 22.7500 26.2000 29.5000 0.0000 

https://www.toumeywire.com/gymnastics/standings-team-print.php 
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2015 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Hinsdale (Central) -- Date: Feb. 4, 2016 

All-Around standings 

Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Average Score 

Lily Jones So. Hinsdale (Central) 9.1000 8.4250 8.6500 8.8500 8.7563 35.0250 

Olivia Kalata Fr. LaGrange (Lyons) 9.0500 8.4500 8.7000 8.7500 8.7375 34.9500 

Amanda Leon So. Hinsdale (Central) 9.2000 8.3000 8.4500 8.9250 8.7188 34.8750 

Sarah Halm So. LaGrange (Lyons) 8.5500 8.5750 7.9500 9.2000 8.5688 34.2750 

Kylie Torsberg Fr. Hinsdale (Central) 9.0750 8.4000 7.8750 8.7000 8.5125 34.0500 

Claire Samojedny Jr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 8.7500 8.4250 7.5500 9.0250 8.4375 33.7500 

Melissa Martin So. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 8.6000 7.8750 8.5000 8.3500 8.3313 33.3250 

Natalia Hernandez So. Bolingbrook 8.8500 7.8750 7.8500 8.6000 8.2938 33.1750 

Julia Cozzi So. LaGrange (Lyons) 8.3000 8.1000 8.5500 8.0750 8.2563 33.0250 

Madalyn Puckett Sr. Tinley Park (Andrew) 8.2250 6.8500 5.4250 7.8500 7.0875 28.3500 

Carla Herrera Fr. Tinley Park (Andrew) 7.8000 5.6500 7.6500 7.0000 7.0250 28.1000 

https://www.toumeywire.com/gymnastics/standings-allaround-print.php 
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2015 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Hinsdale (Central) -- Date: Feb. 4, 2016 

Vault Preliminary Order of Finish 

Perf. 1 Perf. 2 
Name Yr. School Avg. Score 

CJ AJ Ded. CJ AJ Ded. 
Amanda Leon So. Hinsdale (Central) 8.7000 8.8000 0.0000 9.2000 9.2000 0.0000 9.2000 

Jessica Sprong So. Hinsdale (Central) 9.2000 9.1500 0.0000 8.5000 8.6500 0.0000 9.1750 

Jessica Elliott So. Hinsdale (Central) 8.7000 8.7000 0.0000 9.2000 9.0500 0.0000 9.1250 

Lily Jones So. Hinsdale (Central) 9.0000 9.2000 0.0000 8.7000 8.8000 0.0000 9.1000 

Kylie Torsberg Fr. Hinsdale (Central) 8.8000 8.9500 0.0000 9.0000 9.1500 0.0000 9.0750 

Olivia Kalata Fr. LaGrange (Lyons) 9.2000 8.9000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 9.0500 

Natalia Hernandez So. Bolingbrook 8.8000 8.7000 0.0000 8.9000 8.8000 0.0000 8.8500 

Claire Samojedny Jr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 8.7000 8.8000 0.0000 8.1000 8.2000 0.0000 8.7500 

Melissa Martin So. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 8.4000 8.4000 0.0000 8.6000 8.6000 0.0000 8.6000 

Sarah Halm So. LaGrange (Lyons) 8.3000 8.1500 0.0000 8.5000 8.6000 0.0000 8.5500 

Jessica Houghton So. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 8.2500 8.5500 0.0000 8.4500 8.2500 0.0000 8.4000 

Julia Cozzi So. LaGrange (Lyons) 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 8.2000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3000 

Jenny Couch So. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 8.3000 8.3000 0.0000 8.3000 8.1000 0.0000 8.3000 

Madalyn Puckett Sr. Tinley Park (Andrew) 8.2500 8.2000 0.0000 8.1500 8.0000 0.0000 8.2250 

Kayla Bach So. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 8.2000 8.1500 0.0000 8.0000 8.2500 0.0000 8.1750 

Victoria Standish Jr. Tinley Park (Andrew) 7.9500 7.8000 0.0000 8.1000 8.1000 0.0000 8.1000 

Brinn McDowell Jr. LaGrange (Lyons) 8.3000 7.9000 0.0000 8.2000 7.8000 0.0000 8.1000 

Alana Prinz Fr. LaGrange (Lyons) 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 8.2000 7.9000 0.0000 8 .0500 

Carla Herrera Fr. Tinley Park (Andrew) 7.6500 7.9500 0.0000 7.9500 7.6000 0.0000 7.8000 

Sarah Yanik Sr. Tinley Park (Andrew) 7.0000 7.4000 0.0000 7.2000 7.4000 0.0000 7.3000 

Stephaine Oropeza So. Tinley Park (Andrew) 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 7.0000 6.9000 0.0000 6.9500 
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2015 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Hinsdale (Central) -- Date: Feb. 4, 2016 

Uneven Parallel Bars Preliminary Order of Finish 

Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score 

Sarah Halm So. LaGrange (Lyons) 8.5500 8.6000 0.0000 8.5750 

Olivia Kalata Fr. LaGrange (Lyons) 8.3000 8.6000 0.0000 8.4500 

Claire Samojedny Jr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 8.3500 8.5000 0.0000 8.4250 

Lily Jones So. Hinsdale (Central) 8.4500 8.4000 0.0000 8.4250 

Kylie Torsberg Fr. Hinsdale (Central) 8.2000 8.6000 0.0000 8.4000 

Amanda Leon So. Hinsdale (Central) 8.3000 8.3000 0.0000 8.3000 

Jessica Elliott So. Hinsdale (Central) 8.1000 8.4000 0.0000 8.2500 

Jessica Sprong So. Hinsdale (Central) 8.1000 8.3000 0.0000 8.2000 

Julia Cozzi So. LaGrange (Lyons) 8.1000 8.1000 0.0000 8.1000 

Rasmussen Cara Jr. LaGrange (Lyons) 8.0500 8.0000 0.0000 8.0250 

McDowell Brinn Jr. LaGrange (Lyons) 8.0000 7.9000 0.0000 7.9500 

Melissa Martin So. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 7.9500 7.8000 0.0000 7.8750 

Natalia Hernandez So. Bolingbrook 7.9500 7.8000 0.0000 7.8750 

Jordyn Barnhart So. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 7.2000 6.9000 0.0000 7.0500 

Marie Dix Jr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 6.9000 7.2000 0.0000 7.0500 

Jenny Couch So. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 7.0000 6.8000 0.0000 6.9000 

Madalyn Puckett Sr. Tinley Park (Andrew) 7.1000 6.6000 0.0000 6.8500 

Carla Herrera Fr. Tinley Park (Andrew) 5.5000 5.8000 0.0000 5.6500 

Lana Mazoni Fr. Tinley Park (Andrew) 5.3000 5.1000 0.0000 5.2000 

Stephaine Oropeza So. Tinley Park (Andrew) 4.9000 5.2000 0.0000 5.0500 

Sarah Rogers Sr. Tinley Park (Andrew) 4.6000 4.7000 0.0000 4.6500 
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2015 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Hinsdale (Central) -- Date: Feb. 4, 2016 

Balance Beam Preliminary Order of Finish 

Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score 

Olivia Kalata Fr. LaGrange (Lyons) 8.9000 8.5000 0.0000 8.7000 

Lily Jones So. Hinsdale (Central) 8.6000 8.7000 0.0000 8.6500 

Jenny Sims So. Hinsdale (Central) 8.4500 8.8000 0.0000 8.6250 

Julia Cozzi So. LaGrange (Lyons) 8.6000 8.5000 0.0000 8.5500 

Melissa Martin So. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 8.5000 8.5000 0.0000 8.5000 

Amanda Leon So. Hinsdale (Central) 8.5000 8.4000 0.0000 8.4500 

Michelle Flaws Sr. LaGrange (Lyons) 8.1000 7.9000 0.0000 8.0000 

Sarah Halm So. LaGrange (Lyons) 8.0000 7.9000 0.0000 7.9500 

Madison Boshardt Fr. Hinsdale (Central) 7.8000 8.0000 0.0000 7.9000 

Kylie Torsberg Fr. Hinsdale (Central) 7.7500 8.0000 0.0000 7.8750 

Natalia Hernandez So. Bolingbrook 8.0000 7.7000 0.0000 7.8500 

Jessica Houghton So. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 7.6000 8.0000 0.0000 7.8000 

Carla Herrera Fr. Tinley Park (Andrew) 7.8000 7.5000 0.0000 7.6500 

Emma Holtan So. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 7.4000 7.8000 0.0000 7.6000 

Claire Samojedny Jr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 7.5000 7.6000 0.0000 7.5500 

Kayla Bach So. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 7.4000 7.4000 0.1000 7.3000 

Alana Prinz Fr. LaGrange (Lyons) 6.8000 6.6000 0.0000 6.7000 

Victoria Standish Jr. Tinley Park (Andrew) 6.9000 6.4000 0.0000 6.6500 

Sarah Rogers Sr. Tinley Park (Andrew) 6.6500 6.3000 0.0000 6.4750 

Madalyn Puckett Sr. Tinley Park (Andrew) 5.2500 5.6000 0.0000 5.4250 

Stephaine Oropeza So. Tinley Park (Andrew) 4.9500 4.9000 0.0000 4.9250 
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2015 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Hinsdale (Central) -- Date: Feb. 4, 2016 

Floor Exercise Preliminary Order of Finish 

Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score 

Sarah Halm So. LaGrange (Lyons) 9.2500 9.1500 0.0000 9.2000 

Claire Samojedny Jr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 8.9500 9.1000 0.0000 9.0250 

Amanda Leon So. Hinsdale (Central) 8.9500 8.9000 0.0000 8.9250 

Lily Jones So. Hinsdale (Central) 8.8000 8.9000 0.0000 8.8500 

Olivia Kalata Fr. LaGrange (Lyons) 8.9000 8.8000 0.1000 8.7500 

Kylie Torsberg Fr. Hinsdale (Central) 8.6500 8.7500 0.0000 8.7000 

Jessica Houghton So. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 8.6500 8.6000 0.0000 8.6250 

Natalia Hernandez So. Bolingbrook 8.6000 8.6000 0.0000 8.6000 

Jessica Sprong So. Hinsdale (Central) 8.5500 8.4500 0.0000 8.5000 

Jenny Sims So. Hinsdale (Central) 8.6500 8.3000 0.0000 8.4750 

Jaqueline Estey Jr. LaGrange (Lyons) 8.3500 8.3500 0.0000 8.3500 

Melissa Martin So. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 8.4500 8.2500 0.0000 8.3500 

Cara Rasmussen Jr. LaGrange (Lyons) 8.5000 8.1500 0.0000 8.3250 

Emma Holtan So. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 8.2000 8.0500 0.0000 8.1250 

Julia Cozzi So. LaGrange (Lyons) 8.0500 8.1000 0.0000 8.0750 

Madalyn Puckett Sr. Tinley Park (Andrew) 8.0000 7.7000 0.0000 7.8500 

Jordyn Barnhart So. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 7.6000 7.4000 0.0000 7.5000 

Kailey Stariha Fr. Tinley Park (Andrew) 7.5000 7.0500 0.0000 7.2750 

Sarah Rogers Sr. Tinley Park (Andrew) 7.2500 7.2500 0.0000 7.2500 

Vera Aziz So. Tinley Park (Andrew) 7.2500 7.0000 0.0000 7.1250 

Carla Herrera Fr. Tinley Park (Andrew) 7.0000 7.0000 0.0000 7.0000 
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